
THE UHATT HIGH COURT
( The High Court of Assam, Nagaland, Mizoram and Arunachal pradesh )

(Nataona! year 1943-1944 Saka)
IN RESPECT OF ITANAGAR PERMANENT BENCH, NAHARI.AGUN

21022
January February March

Sun

Mon 31 -rE L7 24 7 L4 2L 28 7 t4 2L 2A
Tue 4fE 18 25 1 8 22 8 15 22 29
Wed slE 19 2 9 16 23 2 9 16 23 30
Thu 20 27 3 10 L7 24 3 10 L7 24 31
Fri 7GA 2L 2A 4 11 18 25 4 11 25
Sat 29 5 19 5 19

April May June
Sun

Mon 7E 18 25 2 9 23 30 6 13 20
Tue 19 26 10 L7 24 31 7 t4 2t
Wed 6E 20 27 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22
Thu 7@ 2t 28 5 t2 19 26 2 9 16 23
Fri 1 8[E 22 29 6 13 20 27 3 10 L7 24
Sat 2 ilrs 30 7 2L 4 lll 18

July August September
Sun

Mon !I rr 18 25 1 8 22 29 5 L2 19 26
Tue ilrz 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27
Wed ilre 20 27 3 10 L7 24 31 7 L4 2L 2A
Thu ilt+ 2t 28 4 11 18 25 8 15 22 29
Ffl ilrs 22 29 5 L2 26 2 9 16 23 30
Sat trre ?t) 30 6 20 3 17

October November December
Sun itil
Mon 31 t7 7 14 2t 2A 5 L2 19
Tue 18 25 1 15 22 29 6 13 20
Wed 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 7 L4 2L
Thu 20 27 3 10 L7 24 I 15 22
Fri 21 28 4 11 18 2 9 16 23
Sat 29 5 19 3 L7

I HOLIDAY
Total Court Working Days: 210 days
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THE GAUHATI HIGH COURT AT GUWAHATI
(Ihe High Court of Assam: Nagaland, Mizoram and Arunachal Pradesh

NOTIFTGATIOX

No.HC.XI-08/202Ul77lRc Dated, Guwahati, the 17b November, 2O2l

LIST OF HOLIDAYS DURING THE YEAR 2022 FOR
THE GAUHATI HIGH COURT, ITANAGAR PERMANENT BENCH, NAHARLAGUN

New YearS Day 1st lanuary Saturday 1 day
5i-Donyi 6th lanuary Thurcday 1 day
Makar Sankranti/ Magh Bihu/ Pongal 10th January to

15th January
Monday to
Saturday

6 days

Republic Day 26th January Wednesday 1 day
Eoon-Boot Yullo 6th February Sunday 1 day
Tam Ladu 15th fubruary Tuesday 1 day
Statehood Day 20th February Sunday 1 day
Nyokum 26th February Saturday 1 day
Maha Shivaratri lst March Tuesday I day
Holi 18th March Friday 1 day
Mopin Sth April Tuesday 1 day
Vaisakhi,/ Eohag Bih u/Sangken llth April to 14th

April
Monday to
Thursday

4 days

Good Friday 15th April Friday 1 day
Id-UhFitr/Ramzan 3rd May Tuesday 1 day
Buddha Pumima 16th May Monday 1 day
SUMMER UACATTON
(Including Dree Festival on Sth July)

2V June to fl
July

Monday to
Fiday

12 days

Id-Ud-Zuha/Baknd 10th luly Sunday 1 day
Independence Day 15th Auqust Monday 1 day
Janmashtami 19th Auqust Fiday I day
Solunq lst September ThuBday 1 day
Mahatma Gandhi's Bitthday 2nd October Sunday 1 day
PU,A VACATION
(Including Durga Puja on ?d
October to 9 October & Id-e-Milad
on I oaober)

3rd October to
15th October

Monday to
Saturday

13 days

Diwali/ Deepvali 24th October Monday 1 day
Guru Nanakb Birthday 8th November Tuesday 1 day
Chalo -Loku 25th November Friday 1 day
Indiqenous Faith Day lst December Thurcday 1 day
Christmas 25th December Sunday I day
WINTER UACATTON 26th December to

31st December
Monday to
Saturday

6 days
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LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS DURING THE YEAR 2022
FORTH GAUHATI HIG COURT. ITAN AR PERMANEN T BENCH. NAHA LAGUN

BN

Sarok 1lth January Tuesday lday
Reh 1st February Tuesday 1 day
Basant Panchami Sth February Saturday 1 day
Shapwang Yaung Manawpoi l4th February Monday 1 day
Oriah 16th February Wednesday 1 day
Unying-Arun TthMarch Monday 1 day
Dolyatra lSthMarch Friday 1 day
Pongtu l lthApril Monday 1 day
Moh-Mol 25thApril Monday 1 day
Jamat-UI-Vida 29th April Friday 1 day
Guru Rabindranatht Bir$day 9th May Monday 1 day
Raksha Bandhan 11th August Thursday 1 day
GaneshTVinayaka Chaturthi 3lst Auqust Wednesday 1 day
Onam 8th September Thursday 1 day
Govardhan Puja 25th October Tuesday 1 day
Bhai Duj 26th October Wednesday 1 day
Nyethrli-Dow 15th November Tuesday 1 day
Guru Teg Bahardurt
Martyrdom Day

24th November Thursday I day

Podi-Barbi 5th December Monday 1 day
Losar/Khikshaba/Lha-
Chut/Poi-Pee Mau

Date to be notified as per Buddhist
Calendar

1 day

l. Each employee is permitted to avail any 02 (two) days Restricted Holidays (R/H) during
the year chosen by him/her, only with prior permission of the Registrar.

2. lf any of the holidays or restricted holidays for festivals notified above does not fall on
the day notified, necessary modification changing the date will be issued in due course.

3. The office shall remain closed on 2nd and 4th Saturday of each month.

By Order etc.

R .t\. -(-l-n.rL
tF rl )\

REGISTRAR (JUDICTAL)

k4\*
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